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It’s always time
to meet and compete
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Sunday 11/09/011 Biblioteca Comunale - Via Trieste, 35 15:00 Technical meeting

Day Date Weight-in Start Session Class Category N° Atlets

Monday 12/09/2011 08:00 10:00 1 M10-M9 All 9

Monday 12/09/2011 12:00 14:00 2 M8-M7 All 24

Monday 12/09/2011 16:00 18:00 3 M6 All 15

Tuesday 13/09/2011 08:00 10:00 4 M5 All 16

Tuesday 13/09/2011 12:00 14:00 5 M4 56 to 85 16

Tuesday 13/09/2011 16:00 18:00 6 M4 94 to 105+ 8

Wednesday 14/09/2011 08:00 10:00 7 W-all All 18

Wednesday 14/09/2011 12:00 14:00 8 M3 56 to 85 13

Wednesday 14/09/2011 16:00 18:00 9 M3 94 to 105+ 11

Thursday 15/09/2011 08:00 10:00 10 M2 56 to 85 15

Thursday 15/09/2011 12:00 14:00 11 M2 94 to 105+ 13

Thursday 15/09/2011 16:00 18:00 12 M1 All 12

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011
SOLLEVAMENTO PESI  -  WEIGHTLIFTING

WEIGHTLIFTING PROGRAMME

CERVIGNANO DEL FRIULI - ITALY

12 - 15 September 2011
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1 M10 62 M ZUBOV Vasiliy 31 1 1931 61,61 RUS 27 31 -32 31 1 40 45 46 46 1 77 111,17 2,669 296,70 1

2 M10 69 M POPILKA Vaclav 26 8 1929 68,85 CZE 40 43 45 45 1 51 55 -57 55 1 100 134,02 3,018 404,47 1

3 M10 85 M SCHULZ Hienz Rolf 29 11 1931 84,08 GER -38 -38 38 38 1 40 45 48 48 1 86 102,98 2,669 274,85 1

4 M10 94 M BAZIUCHENKO Petro 5 7 1930 86,94 UKR 45 50 52 52 1 62 67 -70 67 1 119 140,20 2,849 399,44 1

5 M9 56 M BUSVGIN Yury 14 6 1934 55,39 RUS 40 43 -45 43 1 -55 -55 -55 0 - 0,00 2,251 0,00 -

6 M9 62 M TAMCHI Yevgen 31 1 1935 56,98 UKR 30 35 37 37 1 42 45 48 48 1 85 129,96 2,184 283,83 1

7 M9 69 M ZHYHALKA Eduard 12 5 1934 67,24 BLR 50 55 -58 55 1 60 65 70 70 1 125 170,08 2,251 382,85 1

8 M9 77 M BINKOWSKI Feliks 23 12 1936 69,28 POL 45 50 -52 50 1 55 60 -65 60 1 110 146,85 2,142 314,54 1

9 M9 105+ M NIKIFOROV Lev 5 10 1936 151,15 RUS 60 65 R 65 1 75 81 R 81 1 146 146,99 2,142 314,84 1

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 10.00 10.40 10.50 11.30 Competition end

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  08.00

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
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 September 2011

Class M10-M9 Category 56/62/69/77/85/94/105/105+
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1 M8 56 M SOYNIKOV Mykola 16 8 1938 53,95 UKR -35 35 -40 35 1 45 50 -55 50 1 85 135,62 2,087 283,03 1

2 M8 62 M NITSCHKE Horst 9 10 1937 61,76 GER 42 44 46 46 1 -53 53 56 56 1 102 147,01 2,113 310,63 1

4 M8 77 M GUSTAVIK Peter 9 5 1937 75,91 AUT 44 47 -50 47 1 55 57 60 60 1 107 135,26 2,113 285,81 1

3 M8 77 M KNOPPERS Bastiaan 15 10 1941 76,06 NED 32 -34 -34 32 2 -42 42 -45 42 2 74 93,44 1,933 180,62 2

7 M8 94 M KUHN Heinz 21 2 1937 90,83 GER 53 56 58 58 1 64 68 71 71 1 129 148,97 2,113 314,77 1

6 M8 94 M SCOLLO Giovanni 18 4 1938 91,99 ITA 45 48 52 52 2 65 -70 -71 65 2 117 134,36 2,087 280,41 2

5 M8 94 M HOWGATE Frank 21 9 1937 87,06 GBR 43 45 47 47 3 52 -55 56 56 3 103 121,27 2,113 256,25 3

8 M8 105 M ORTIZ Francois 28 6 1939 94,78 FRA 60 R R 60 1 80 85 R 85 1 145 164,42 2,053 337,55 1

9 M8 105+ M FERGUSON James 29 12 1938 109,85 SCO 57 -62 62 62 1 -78 78 -82 78 1 140 150,46 2,087 314,00 1

10 M8 105+ M SOMME Kare 11 2 1938 108,12 NOR -50 -50 -50 0 - - - 0 0 0,00 2,087 0,00

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th
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 September 2011

Class M8-M7 Category 56/62/69/77/85/94/105/105+
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PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M8-M7 Category 56/62/69/77/85/94/105/105+

12 M7 62 M HELEBRANT Jan 18 2 1946 61,92 CZE 55 -58 -58 55 1 65 -70 -73 65 1 120 172,63 1,636 282,43 1

11 M7 62 M KASZA Gyorgy 27 1 1945 59,50 HUN 45 50 -52 50 2 55 -60 -60 55 2 105 155,44 1,671 259,74 2

16 M7 69 M BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 20 5 1946 68,90 POL 63 -67 67 67 1 72 76 78 78 2 145 194,24 1,636 317,78 1

14 M7 69 M MATAZINSKAS Romas 16 6 1944 68,46 LTU 57 60 -62 60 2 75 80 -85 80 1 140 188,30 1,719 323,70 2

15 M7 69 M CABALL Billy 5 5 1942 67,82 IRL 40 43 45 45 3 53 56 57 57 3 102 138,02 1,856 256,16 3

13 M7 69 M LARCY Yvan 26 4 1943 67,40 FRA 42 -45 -46 42 4 -55 55 -59 55 4 97 131,78 1,782 234,83 4

19 M7 77 M TOROK Janos 6 10 1944 75,66 HUN -65 -65 65 65 1 80 85 -88 85 1 150 189,98 1,719 326,57 1

17 M7 77 M UNTIEDT Dieter 28 9 1943 76,27 GER 60 -66 -66 60 2 75 -80 80 80 2 140 176,51 1,782 314,54 2

18 M7 77 M QUAST Wilhelm 11 7 1943 75,66 GER 55 -60 -60 55 3 60 65 70 70 3 125 158,31 1,782 282,11 3

20 M7 85 M MAGRIS Graziano 2 3 1946 82,25 ITA 70 74 76 76 1 95 100 104 104 1 180 217,93 1,636 356,54 1

21 M7 85 M SOLOVIC Ivan 14 10 1945 83,87 SVK -60 -60 60 60 2 70 -80 -80 70 2 130 155,86 1,671 260,44 2

23 M7 94 M SZEPESSY Laszlo 8 4 1943 90,44 HUN 71 76 80 80 1 95 105 R 105 1 185 214,05 1,782 381,43 1

22 M7 94 M KOVALSKYI Borys 1 6 1943 86,13 UKR 60 65 -70 65 2 -80 80 -90 80 2 145 171,60 1,782 305,79 2

24 M7 105 M FIGGE Erich 25 12 1943 104,95 GER 62 65 -67 65 1 80 83 85 85 1 150 163,64 1,782 291,61 1

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 14.10 15.40 15.50 17.20 Competition endWeigh-in:  12.00
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2 M6 62 M PROHL Karel 24 12 1947 61,87 CZE 65 68 -71 68 1 85 90 92 92 1 160 230,31 1,608 370,34 1

1 M6 62 M GURSKY Igor 31 8 1950 61,23 SVK 60 -66 -66 60 2 77 -80 80 80 2 140 203,01 1,536 311,82 2

3 M6 69 M ANGLBERGER Johann 11 6 1951 66,97 AUT 67 73 -77 73 1 88 94 R 94 1 167 227,82 1,509 343,78 1

5 M6 77 M CHAVIGNY Roland 27 11 1950 76,61 FRA 80 85 -90 85 1 95 R R 95 1 180 226,37 1,536 347,71 1

6 M6 77 M MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 23 1 1947 70,94 POL 70 73 -75 73 2 -90 -90 90 90 2 163 214,43 1,608 344,80 2

4 M6 77 M NOSICKI Jozef 19 11 1947 75,93 CZE 55 60 -65 60 3 75 -80 R 75 3 135 170,63 1,608 274,38 3

8 M6 85 M MURASHOV Gennady 18 12 1950 82,97 RUS 75 78 81 81 1 90 -95 95 95 2 176 212,15 1,536 325,86 1

9 M6 85 M BOUKO Roger 22 11 1947 84,17 FRA 64 67 70 70 2 88 93 96 96 1 166 198,67 1,608 319,46 2

10 M6 85 M NEBOTOV Mykola 27 4 1948 83,20 UKR 55 60 -63 60 3 75 78 -81 78 3 138 166,11 1,584 263,12 3

7 M6 85 M SKRYPIJ Andrzej  Jerzy 27 9 1949 78,07 POL -50 -55 55 55 4 70 -75 -75 70 4 125 155,57 1,561 242,85 4

12 M6 94 M JAKOBSSON Stefan 26 12 1947 93,46 SWE 79 84 87 87 1 95 100 103 103 1 190 216,72 1,608 348,48 1

13 M6 94 M STOIFL Alois 21 6 1947 85,83 AUT -70 70 -75 70 2 80 85 -90 85 2 155 183,74 1,608 295,46 2

11 M6 94 M KUTNER Petr 25 5 1950 89,58 CZE -70 R R 0 - - - - 0 - 0 0,00 1,536 0,00 -

14 M6 105 M POUCHERK Maximillian 12 1 1947 102,92 AUT 50 54 57 57 1 70 74 76 76 1 133 146,09 1,608 234,92 1

15 M6 105+ M EJSMONT Jozef 17 8 1947 110,17 POL 80 85 90 90 1 100 110 -120 110 1 200 214,74 1,608 345,31 1

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 18.10 19.00 19.10 20.00 Competition end

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M6 Category 56/62/69/77/85/94/105/105+

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  16.00
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1 M5 62 M LAVROV Anatoliy 7 6 1953 61,17 BLR 65 70 -73 70 1 -75 75 80 80 1 150 217,66 1,449 315,39 1

2 M5 69 M KRETZ Walter 7 9 1954 65,14 GER 50 -53 53 53 1 70 73 -76 73 1 126 175,06 1,417 248,06 1

5 M5 77 M SEABER Andrew 19 2 1956 71,18 GBR 90 94 97 97 1 105 110 -115 110 1 207 271,75 1,350 366,86 1

4 M5 77 M GABRHEL Jozef 23 12 1955 74,65 SVK 84 88 90 90 2 -103 103 110 110 2 200 255,26 1,384 353,27 2

7 M5 77 M LUTTER Milan 14 12 1956 75,74 CZE -86 86 -90 86 3 95 101 -109 101 4 187 236,69 1,350 319,54 3

6 M5 77 M DZIKI Boguslaw 23 4 1955 75,78 GER 65 -70 70 70 4 100 106 107 107 3 177 223,97 1,384 309,97 4

3 M5 77 M BALLACCHINO Salvatore 4 5 1956 74,66 ITA 45 -48 48 48 5 55 60 65 65 5 113 144,21 1,350 194,68 5

9 M5 85 M PITTANA Gabriele 23 4 1955 83,94 ITA 80 85 90 90 1 105 110 115 115 1 205 245,67 1,384 340,01 1

8 M5 85 M ROPPA Giancarlo 17 2 1955 84,96 ITA 80 -84 -84 80 2 95 102 -105 102 2 182 216,82 1,384 300,07 2

10 M5 85 M FOLEGATTI Antonio 23 11 1954 83,70 ITA 68 71 74 74 3 85 -90 90 90 3 164 196,82 1,417 278,89 3

12 M5 94 M PETER Simon 11 1 1953 88,50 GER 93 98 102 102 1 110 -120 120 120 1 222 259,39 1,449 375,86 1

13 M5 94 M KRETTLY Marc 22 4 1956 93,14 MON 75 86 R 86 2 100 110 -120 110 2 196 223,89 1,350 302,25 2

11 M5 94 M DAVID Fernando 18 1 1954 90,43 ITA -70 -70 -70 0 - - - - 0 - 0 0,00 1,417 0,00 -

14 M5 105 M KELLY Ben 21 1 1955 99,14 IRL 67 -70 -73 67 1 80 85 87 87 1 154 171,52 1,384 237,39 1

16 M5 105+ M POCHELIOUK Anatoli 29 6 1954 115,65 BLR 85 90 R 90 1 110 115 121 121 1 211 223,33 1,417 316,46 1

15 M5 105+ M PETRIK Fritz 23 3 1954 115,08 AUT 51 -55 55 55 2 71 76 -80 76 2 131 138,85 1,417 196,75 2

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 10.00 11.00 11.10 12.10 Competition end

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M5 Category 56/62/69/77/85/94/105/105+

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  08.00
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2 M4 62 M GRZEJA Krzysztof 27 11 1958 61,02 POL 70 75 78 78 1 -100 100 105 105 1 183 266,01 1,293 343,96 1

3 M4 62 M GAMBARO Giuseppe 28 7 1960 61,46 ITA -72 72 75 75 2 92 95 97 97 2 172 248,75 1,255 312,18 2

1 M4 62 M PAPUSCHIN Aleksandr 8 9 1958 61,53 GER 73 -78 -78 73 3 85 -90 -95 85 3 158 228,32 1,293 295,22 3

5 M4 69 M PEREBZYAK Vasyl 22 4 1960 68,62 UKR 81 90 93 93 1 105 115 120 120 1 213 286,07 1,255 359,02 1

7 M4 69 M BOURDENET Herve 3 4 1960 68,93 FRA 65 68 -70 68 3 85 87 -90 87 3 155 207,58 1,255 260,51 2

6 M4 69 M KARPOVICH Siarhei 16 5 1958 67,03 BLR 62 -67 69 69 2 80 -85 85 85 4 154 209,97 1,293 271,49 3

4 M4 69 M JUHASZ Gabor 10 3 1960 62,09 HUN 65 -70 -70 65 4 85 88 -91 88 2 153 219,68 1,255 275,70 4

9 M4 77 M FONYI Imrich 16 7 1961 76,38 SVK 85 90 91 91 1 105 107 R 107 1 198 249,43 1,243 310,04 1

11 M4 77 M LARCY Stephane 13 9 1957 76,31 FRA 82 86 89 89 3 98 104 -106 104 2 193 243,26 1,319 320,86 2

16 M4 77 M PODDA Giovanni 3 12 1960 76,76 ITA 84 88 90 90 2 100 -104 -104 100 3 190 238,69 1,255 299,55 3

12 M4 77 M HANNAH Colin 4 3 1960 76,71 SCO 67 73 76 76 4 95 -101 -101 95 4 171 214,90 1,255 269,70 4

10 M4 77 M FLEMING James 1 11 1958 75,46 IRL 58 62 -65 62 6 75 78 -81 78 5 140 177,58 1,293 229,61 5

8 M4 77 M HERAK Peter 23 12 1960 76,32 SVK -75 75 -77 75 5 -90 -90 -90 0 - 75 94,52 1,255 118,63 -

15 M4 85 M STAVYNOGA Viktor 10 3 1961 83,79 UKR 95 102 -106 102 1 120 127 130 130 1 232 278,28 1,243 345,90 1

14 M4 85 M SPERNAK Antonin 8 1 1957 83,85 CZE 73 77 -80 77 2 90 95 98 98 2 175 209,83 1,319 276,77 2

13 M4 85 M LICARI Luigi 4 4 1960 81,50 ITA 60 70 75 75 3 85 95 -98 95 3 170 206,80 1,255 259,53 3

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 14.02 15.11 15.23 16.30 Competition end

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  12.00

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M4 Category 56/62/69/77/85
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1 M4 94 M PATASI Oskar 18 1 1960 90,89 SVK 100 -105 -105 100 2 130 135 R 135 1 235 271,30 1,255 340,48 1

3 M4 94 M RANK Bernhard 15 7 1958 93,49 GER 95 -100 100 100 1 -120 -120 120 120 2 220 250,90 1,293 324,41 2

2 M4 94 M CEPONIS Gintautas 8 2 1959 93,64 LTU 70 75 -80 75 3 90 100 -105 100 3 175 199,44 1,271 253,49 3

5 M4 105 M DHESI Gurdawar 22 12 1958 97,07 GBR 105 110 115 115 2 140 148 150 150 1 265 297,59 1,293 384,79 1

7 M4 105 M TACHAEV Ruslan 26 2 1961 101,06 AUT 111 116 -120 116 1 135 -145 148 148 2 264 291,92 1,243 362,86 2

6 M4 105 M ŠOLC Jaroslav 2 3 1957 103,68 SVK 90 100 -106 100 3 120 -130 130 130 3 230 251,98 1,319 332,37 3

4 M4 105 M BOHBOT Daniel 12 8 1958 94,17 FRA 75 80 R 80 4 95 100 105 105 4 185 210,34 1,293 271,97 4

8 M4 105+ M KLUSAK Zdenrk 30 9 1959 127,98 CZE 95 105 111 111 1 125 135 145 145 1 256 264,35 1,271 335,99 1

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 18.00 18.35 18.45 19.20 Competition end

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  16.00

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
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 September 2011

Class M4 Category 94/105/105+
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16 W1 53 W RE Nadia 1 8 1974 51,46 ITA 35 38 40 40 1 50 53 55 55 1 95 136,76 1,100 150,44 1

17 W1 63 W CONAN Claire 12 5 1972 62,56 FRA 56 60 63 63 1 77 -80 -80 77 1 140 174,82 1,125 196,67 1

18 W1 69 W KRYVYCH Natalia 18 2 1974 63,48 UKR 45 50 53 53 1 62 67 -70 67 1 120 148,47 1,100 163,32 1

15 W2 75+ W TAKACS Erika 18 4 1969 102,29 HUN 60 65 -69 65 1 80 -85 R 80 1 145 147,80 1,158 171,15 1

8 W3 63 W MANTOVAN Evelina 30 6 1962 61,62 ITA 22 25 27 27 1 35 -38 38 38 1 65 81,96 1,234 101,14 1

9 W3 69 W OFFERMANN Denise 11 8 1965 68,68 CYP 50 53 55 55 1 60 63 65 65 1 120 141,74 1,207 171,08 1

11 W3 69 W FAIRCHILD Alea 28 6 1964 67,59 BEL -35 35 40 40 2 50 55 60 60 2 100 119,18 1,217 145,04 2

10 W3 69 W FORBES Patricia 8 8 1962 68,92 GBR 31 33 -34 33 3 40 45 -47 45 3 78 91,96 1,234 113,47 3

12 W3 75 W PERRONE Susana Mariela 10 1 1964 74,48 ITA 57 60 -63 60 1 75 -80 -80 75 1 135 152,93 1,217 186,12 1

13 W3 75 W FABER Alexandra 27 6 1965 73,85 NED 35 37 -39 37 2 -44 -44 44 44 2 81 92,14 1,207 111,21 2

14 W3 75+ W TAKACS Maria 6 3 1966 91,75 HUN 70 73 75 75 1 90 93 95 95 1 170 177,81 1,195 212,48 1

3 W4 58 W MANUNZA Silvana 28 9 1961 57,72 ITA 30 -33 -33 30 1 -35 35 40 40 1 70 92,30 1,243 114,72 1

4 W4 63 W QUERO Vincenza 5 6 1961 61,88 ITA 25 30 35 35 1 40 -45 46 46 1 81 101,86 1,243 126,61 1

5 W4 69 W MOORE-FOX Lucinda 20 4 1957 63,37 IRL 27 30 -32 30 1 38 42 -44 42 1 72 89,18 1,319 117,63 1

6 W4 75 W FRASSATI Loredana 3 11 1958 74,01 ITA -30 -30 30 30 1 35 -38 -40 35 1 65 73,86 1,293 95,50 1

7 W4 75+ W CAMERON Claire 3 10 1958 95,12 SCO 36 37 -38 37 1 48 50 52 52 1 89 92,18 1,293 119,19 1

2 W5 75 W ORSAGOVA Marie 20 6 1956 72,91 CZE 45 50 52 52 1 65 70 72 72 1 124 141,94 1,350 191,62 1

1 W6 69 W ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA Magdalini 22 11 1951 67,30 GRE 36 -38 38 38 1 50 52 54 54 1 92 109,92 1,509 165,86 1

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 10.00 11.00 11.10 12.05 Competition end

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Category 48/53/58/63/69/75/75+W6/W5/W4/W3/W2/W1

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  08.00
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1 M3 69 M BURRA Michele 13 11 1963 67,17 ITA 68 71 73 73 2 88 95 -100 95 1 168 228,74 1,226 280,44 1

2 M3 69 M JUHASZ Janos 13 5 1962 68,98 HUN 75 80 -83 80 1 -85 -88 88 88 2 168 224,89 1,234 277,51 2

3 M3 69 M MAMMANA Mario 10 9 1962 67,29 ITA 50 60 -65 60 3 60 70 -75 70 3 130 176,80 1,234 218,17 3

4 M3 77 M BALCIKONIS Egidijus 28 5 1965 76,70 LTU -88 88 90 90 1 103 106 108 108 1 198 248,85 1,207 300,36 1

7 M3 77 M MASTRODOMENICO Rossano 21 9 1962 75,62 ITA 70 75 80 80 3 -100 100 105 105 2 185 234,37 1,234 289,22 2

9 M3 77 M SCHAMBACH Jörg 17 5 1966 76,89 GER 80 85 -89 85 2 100 -105 -106 100 3 185 232,19 1,195 277,47 3

5 M3 77 M GHIDELLA Giorgio 9 10 1962 76,10 ITA 68 73 76 76 4 85 93 -101 93 4 169 213,34 1,234 263,26 4

6 M3 77 M FRIEL Paul 1 7 1963 76,78 IRL 60 64 66 66 5 -80 80 -90 80 5 146 183,39 1,226 224,83 5

10 M3 77 M TAMOLLI Raffaele 20 11 1963 75,27 ITA 45 50 53 53 6 65 70 -75 70 6 123 156,24 1,226 191,55 6

8 M3 77 M BRUIJNEN Tom 12 12 1962 76,76 NED -75 -80 -85 0 - - - - 0 - 0 0,00 1,234 0,00 -

13 M3 85 M RAHIMAV Akif 26 10 1966 84,31 BLR 90 95 98 98 1 -115 115 -120 115 1 213 254,71 1,195 304,37 1

12 M3 85 M GIRARDI Sante 3 8 1964 84,03 ITA 85 -90 90 90 2 104 109 -114 109 2 199 238,36 1,217 290,08 2

11 M3 85 M SZUCS Jozsef 27 9 1963 83,89 HUN 65 -70 -70 65 3 85 90 -100 90 3 155 185,81 1,226 227,80 3

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 14.00 14.50 15.05 16.00 Competition end

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  12.00

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M3 Category 56/62/69/77/85
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4 M3 94 M ALIAKSASHYN Vadzim 18 7 1963 89,67 BLR 95 100 -105 100 2 130 138 140 140 1 240 278,75 1,226 341,75 1

1 M3 94 M MAGISTRIS Cesare 26 5 1966 93,81 ITA 103 106 108 108 1 -130 132 -136 132 2 240 273,31 1,195 326,61 2

3 M3 94 M MISZKULY Sandor 7 3 1963 85,28 HUN 75 77 R 77 3 95 -100 100 100 3 177 210,47 1,226 258,04 3

2 M3 94 M CASATI Gianfranco 7 10 1962 86,57 ITA 50 60 -70 60 4 70 75 80 80 4 140 165,28 1,234 203,95 4

6 M3 105 M MARSAVIN Vitaliy 27 6 1962 100,57 UKR 105 110 115 115 1 130 140 145 145 1 260 288,02 1,234 355,41 1

5 M3 105 M BATTAGLIA Eric 27 5 1962 103,55 MON 85 90 95 95 2 95 103 -110 103 2 198 217,02 1,234 267,80 2

10 M3 105+ M SZABO Frantisek 22 8 1965 108,49 SVK 105 107 -110 107 1 130 R R 130 1 237 255,71 1,207 308,64 1

8 M3 105+ M SCHINHAN Roman 16 6 1964 105,54 AUT 98 103 -105 103 3 120 -125 127 127 2 230 250,43 1,217 304,78 2

9 M3 105+ M MAGAT Janos 13 6 1966 135,30 HUN 103 -105 105 105 2 120 125 -128 125 3 230 235,01 1,195 280,83 3

11 M3 105+ M BUSCHAN Ralf 14 4 1965 110,32 GER 90 -95 -97 90 4 110 120 -125 120 4 210 225,38 1,207 272,04 4

7 M3 105+ M NEGRI Alberto 24 11 1963 112,43 ITA 75 80 R 80 5 95 -100 -100 95 5 175 186,74 1,226 228,94 5

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 18.00 18.40 18.50 19.30 Competition end

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M3 Category 94/105/105+

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  16.00
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1 M2 62 M ZUNG Martin 27 7 1971 61,41 SWE 75 -80 -82 75 1 80 90 95 95 1 170 246,00 1,136 279,46 1

2 M2 69 M MARCELLINO Franco 30 12 1970 67,79 ITA 80 87 -91 87 1 110 118 -124 118 1 205 277,47 1,147 318,26 1

3 M2 69 M MASCHERONI Alberto 20 10 1970 67,56 ITA 55 60 63 63 2 77 83 -85 83 2 146 198,05 1,147 227,16 2

5 M2 77 M IURKEVYCH Gennadii 2 5 1970 76,65 UKR 120 125 130 130 1 145 155 -160 155 1 285 358,32 1,147 410,99 1

9 M2 77 M JAKULIS Gintaras 17 10 1967 76,28 LTU 95 100 103 103 2 120 125 130 130 2 233 293,74 1,183 347,49 2

7 M2 77 M CASTIGLIA Vincenzo 8 1 1970 76,64 ITA 95 100 -103 100 3 115 -121 121 121 3 221 277,88 1,147 318,72 3

4 M2 77 M PALUMBO Claudio 12 11 1968 76,72 ITA 85 90 -95 90 4 100 105 -110 105 4 195 245,04 1,170 286,70 4

6 M2 77 M MARTIGNAGO Federico 18 9 1969 72,97 ITA 60 65 -70 65 6 82 87 92 92 5 157 203,06 1,158 235,14 5

8 M2 77 M GAVIOLI Roberto 14 10 1968 73,13 ITA 60 -65 -65 60 7 70 75 -80 75 7 135 174,38 1,170 204,02 7

10 M2 77 M SPINNATO Paolo 6 6 1969 74,39 ITA 58 -63 66 66 5 70 75 83 83 6 149 190,55 1,158 220,66 6

13 M2 85 M NAGY Noel 14 1 1970 77,33 HUN 110 117 121 121 1 135 145 -152 145 1 266 332,79 1,147 381,72 1

11 M2 85 M ZAFFINA Salvatore 19 6 1970 82,80 ITA 100 -105 -105 100 2 120 125 126 126 2 226 272,70 1,147 312,79 2

12 M2 85 M LOCATI Andrea 10 2 1969 82,68 ITA -90 90 95 95 3 110 -125 -131 110 3 205 247,55 1,158 286,66 3

14 M2 85 M MACHLEIT Mario 23 5 1968 84,84 GER 82 90 -96 90 4 100 R R 100 4 190 226,50 1,170 265,01 4

15 M2 85 M ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 8 1967 83,71 ITA 60 -64 64 64 5 -83 83 -85 83 5 147 176,41 1,183 208,69 5

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 9.55 10.55 11.05 12.05 Competition end

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M2 Category 56/62/69/77/85

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  08.00
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3 M2 94 M GRISHCHENKO Alexander 24 3 1968 93,85 BLR -95 95 100 100 1 120 -127 -130 120 1 220 250,49 1,170 293,08 1

4 M2 94 M PROMETTI Gualtiero 2 8 1968 89,90 ITA 85 92 -97 92 2 90 100 -107 100 2 192 222,74 1,170 260,61 2

1 M2 94 M GLENDOWER David 3 1 1968 88,54 GBR 55 -60 60 60 3 70 75 80 80 3 140 163,55 1,170 191,35 3

2 M2 94 M FRANCIO' Francesco 8 2 1967 87,70 ITA 40 45 50 50 4 50 55 -60 55 4 105 123,20 1,183 145,75 4

5 M2 105 M HAL Mykhaylo 19 9 1971 104,17 UKR 125 130 135 135 1 165 -175 -181 165 1 300 328,13 1,136 372,76 1

7 M2 105 M FOSCO Elvis 10 12 1970 95,70 ITA 100 105 -110 105 2 125 130 -135 130 2 235 265,42 1,147 304,44 2

6 M2 105 M CSENDES Csaba 3 8 1971 94,07 HUN 85 93 100 100 3 105 110 -115 110 3 210 238,87 1,136 271,36 3

10 M2 105+ M ROVATTI Andrea 16 5 1969 117,06 ITA 140 146 155 155 1 180 -190 -190 180 2 335 353,41 1,158 409,24 1

12 M2 105+ M TOMCHENKO Igor 4 3 1970 120,88 UKR 140 145 -147 145 2 170 175 181 181 1 326 341,06 1,147 391,20 2

13 M2 105+ M NIKITIN Alexey 28 2 1967 108,93 RUS 125 130 132 132 3 150 155 -160 155 3 287 309,26 1,183 365,85 3

8 M2 105+ M SEDLBAUER Jan 4 3 1971 114,09 CZE 113 120 123 123 5 150 -155 -155 150 4 273 290,07 1,136 329,52 4

11 M2 105+ M FISCHER Ewald 15 7 1970 127,76 AUT 123 128 -131 128 4 135 143 -150 143 5 271 279,95 1,147 321,10 5

9 M2 105+ M COCO Ruggiero 16 4 1970 120,06 ITA 95 100 -105 100 6 135 140 -145 140 6 240 251,52 1,147 288,49 6

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 14.00 14.55 15.05 16.05 Competition end

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M2 Category 94/105/105+

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  12.00
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8 M1 77 M PRADA PRADA Jonathan 10 2 1975 76,17 FRA 86 90 -93 90 1 105 -110 -111 105 1 195 246,03 1,087 267,44 1

1 M1 77 M MACHLEIT Christian 12 5 1974 76,46 GER 75 80 -87 80 2 100 -106 -111 100 2 180 226,62 1,100 249,28 2

2 M1 77 M PASKA Andrej 7 8 1976 74,52 SVK 50 60 65 65 3 65 75 85 85 3 150 191,63 1,072 205,43 3

3 M1 85 M HRECHKOSII Serhiy 19 11 1974 84,48 UKR 100 -105 105 105 1 140 145 150 150 1 255 304,63 1,100 335,09 1

4 M1 85 M ALVES Michel 2 10 1976 81,71 FRA 98 103 -106 103 2 132 -137 -141 132 2 235 285,49 1,072 306,04 2

5 M1 94 M GUIDI Stefano 3 11 1974 90,52 RSM 103 -108 110 110 2 130 -140 142 142 1 252 291,45 1,100 320,60 1

6 M1 94 M HRUBY Rene 6 2 1975 91,49 CZE 105 110 113 113 1 131 138 -142 138 2 251 288,93 1,087 314,07 2

7 M1 94 M VISTOSI Diego 15 10 1975 88,29 ITA 60 70 -75 70 3 80 95 -105 95 3 165 193,00 1,087 209,80 3

9 M1 105 M ORAVEC Lubos 1 2 1972 94,27 SVK 115 120 -125 120 1 135 140 -150 140 1 260 295,48 1,125 332,42 1

10 M1 105 M KALUNDA Kestutis 26 5 1974 103,84 LTU 85 90 -97 90 2 110 120 -125 120 2 210 229,95 1,100 252,94 2

11 M1 105+ M SUSHCHAK Vladimir 25 9 1972 133,10 RUS 140 145 150 150 1 170 175 180 180 1 330 338,16 1,125 380,43 1

12 M1 105+ M MAJSTRAK Lubomir 31 3 1974 110,63 SVK 70 75 -80 75 2 90 95 100 100 2 175 187,66 1,100 206,42 2

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide Competition start 17.55 18.55 19.05 20.10 Competition end

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

Class M1 Category 56/62/69/77/85/94/105/105+

PERSONAL DATA SNATCH CLEAN & JERK COEFFICIENT

Weigh-in:  16.00



Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 ITA 14 31 22 67

2 GER 19 9 9 37

3 UKR 28 5 3 36

4 SVK 11 13 6 30

5 HUN 10 7 11 28

6 CZE 13 5 5 23

7 AUT 10 10 1 21

8 FRA 10 8 3 21

9 BLR 17 2 1 20

10 RUS 12 1 3 16

11 POL 11 4 0 15

12 LTU 4 8 3 15

13 GBR 5 1 6 12

14 SWE 6 0 0 6

15 IRL 3 0 3 6

16 MON 0 6 0 6

17 SCO 3 0 0 3

18 RSM 2 1 0 3

19 NED 0 3 0 3

TOTAL 178 114 76 368

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

CERVIGNANO DEL FRIULI - 12th - 15th September 2011

MEDALS MEN

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI – WEIGHTLIFTING



www.pesifvg.it

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 ITA 18 0 0 18

2 HUN 6 0 0 6

3 UKR 3 0 0 3

4 FRA 3 0 0 3

5 CYP 3 0 0 3

5 SCO 3 0 0 3

5 CZE 3 0 0 3

5 GRE 3 0 0 3

5 IRL 3 0 0 3

10 NED 0 3 0 3

10 BEL 0 3 0 3

12 GBR 0 0 3 3

TOTAL 45 6 3 54

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI – WEIGHTLIFTING

CERVIGNANO DEL FRIULI - 12th - 15th September 2011

MEDALS WOMEN
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1 M2 77 IURKEVYCH Gennadii 2 5 1970 76,65 UKR 285 358,32 1,15 410,99

2 M2 105+ ROVATTI Andrea 16 5 1969 117,06 ITA 335 353,41 1,16 409,24

3 M10 69 POPILKA Vaclav 26 8 1929 68,85 CZE 100 134,02 3,02 404,47

4 M10 94 BAZIUCHENKO Petro 5 7 1930 86,94 UKR 119 140,20 2,85 399,44

5 M2 105+ TOMCHENKO Igor 4 3 1970 120,88 UKR 326 341,06 1,15 391,20

6 M4 105 DHESI Gurdawar 22 12 1958 97,07 GBR 265 297,59 1,29 384,79

7 M9 69 ZHYHALKA Eduard 12 5 1934 67,24 BLR 125 170,08 2,25 382,85

8 M2 85 NAGY Noel 14 1 1970 77,33 HUN 266 332,79 1,15 381,72

9 M7 94 SZEPESSY Laszlo 8 4 1943 90,44 HUN 185 214,05 1,78 381,43

10 M1 105+ SUSHCHAK Vladimir 25 9 1972 133,10 RUS 330 338,16 1,13 380,43

11 M5 94 PETER Simon 11 1 1953 88,50 GER 222 259,39 1,45 375,86

12 M2 105 HAL Mykhaylo 19 9 1971 104,17 UKR 300 328,13 1,14 372,76

13 M6 62 PROHL Karel 24 12 1947 61,87 CZE 160 230,31 1,61 370,34

14 M5 77 SEABER Andrew 19 2 1956 71,18 GBR 207 271,75 1,35 366,86

15 M2 105+ NIKITIN Alexey 28 2 1967 108,93 RUS 287 309,26 1,18 365,85

16 M4 105 TACHAEV Ruslan 26 2 1961 101,06 AUT 264 291,92 1,24 362,86

17 M4 69 PEREBZYAK Vasyl 22 4 1960 68,62 UKR 213 286,07 1,26 359,02

18 M7 85 MAGRIS Graziano 2 3 1946 82,25 ITA 180 217,93 1,64 356,54

19 M3 105 MARSAVIN Vitaliy 27 6 1962 100,57 UKR 260 288,02 1,23 355,41

20 M5 77 GABRHEL Jozef 23 12 1955 74,65 SVK 200 255,26 1,38 353,27

21 M6 94 JAKOBSSON Stefan 26 12 1947 93,46 SWE 190 216,72 1,61 348,48

22 M6 77 CHAVIGNY Roland 27 11 1950 76,61 FRA 180 226,37 1,54 347,71

23 M2 77 JAKULIS Gintaras 17 10 1967 76,28 LTU 233 293,74 1,18 347,49

24 M4 85 STAVYNOGA Viktor 10 3 1961 83,79 UKR 232 278,28 1,24 345,90

25 M6 105+ EJSMONT Jozef 17 8 1947 110,17 POL 200 214,74 1,61 345,31

26 M6 77 MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 23 1 1947 70,94 POL 163 214,43 1,61 344,80

27 M4 62 GRZEJA Krzysztof 27 11 1958 61,02 POL 183 266,01 1,29 343,96

28 M6 69 ANGLBERGER Johann 11 6 1951 66,97 AUT 167 227,82 1,51 343,78

29 M3 94 ALIAKSASHYN Vadzim 18 7 1963 89,67 BLR 240 278,75 1,23 341,75

30 M4 94 PATASI Oskar 18 1 1960 90,89 SVK 235 271,30 1,26 340,48

PERSONAL DATA COEFFICIENT

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

CLASSIFICATION MEN                                                                                                                  

SINCLAIR - MALONE-MELZER COEFFICENT
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PERSONAL DATA COEFFICIENT

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI - WEIGHTLIFTING

Cervignano del Friuli - ITA  -  12
th

-15
th

 September 2011

CLASSIFICATION MEN                                                                                                                  

SINCLAIR - MALONE-MELZER COEFFICENT

31 M5 85 PITTANA Gabriele 23 4 1955 83,94 ITA 205 245,67 1,38 340,01

32 M8 105 ORTIZ Francois 28 6 1939 94,78 FRA 145 164,42 2,05 337,55

33 M4 105+ KLUSAK Zdenrk 30 9 1959 127,98 CZE 256 264,35 1,27 335,99

34 M1 85 HRECHKOSII Serhiy 19 11 1974 84,48 UKR 255 304,63 1,10 335,09

35 M1 105 ORAVEC Lubos 1 2 1972 94,27 SVK 260 295,48 1,13 332,42

36 M4 105 ŠOLC Jaroslav 2 3 1957 103,68 SVK 230 251,98 1,32 332,37

37 M2 105+ SEDLBAUER Jan 4 3 1971 114,09 CZE 273 290,07 1,14 329,52

38 M3 94 MAGISTRIS Cesare 26 5 1966 93,81 ITA 240 273,31 1,20 326,61

39 M7 77 TOROK Janos 6 10 1944 75,66 HUN 150 189,98 1,72 326,57

40 M6 85 MURASHOV Gennady 18 12 1950 82,97 RUS 176 212,15 1,54 325,86

41 M4 94 RANK Bernhard 15 7 1958 93,49 GER 220 250,90 1,29 324,41

42 M7 69 MATAZINSKAS Romas 16 6 1944 68,46 LTU 140 188,30 1,72 323,70

43 M2 105+ FISCHER Ewald 15 7 1970 127,76 AUT 271 279,95 1,15 321,10

44 M4 77 LARCY Stephane 13 9 1957 76,31 FRA 193 243,26 1,32 320,86

45 M1 94 GUIDI Stefano 3 11 1974 90,52 RSM 252 291,45 1,10 320,60

46 M5 77 LUTTER Milan 14 12 1956 75,74 CZE 187 236,69 1,35 319,54

47 M6 85 BOUKO Roger 22 11 1947 84,17 FRA 166 198,67 1,61 319,46

48 M2 77 CASTIGLIA Vincenzo 8 1 1970 76,64 ITA 221 277,88 1,15 318,72

49 M2 69 MARCELLINO Franco 30 12 1970 67,79 ITA 205 277,47 1,15 318,26

50 M7 69 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 20 5 1946 68,90 POL 145 194,24 1,64 317,78

51 M5 105+ POCHELIOUK Anatoli 29 6 1954 115,65 BLR 211 223,33 1,42 316,46

52 M5 62 LAVROV Anatoliy 7 6 1953 61,17 BLR 150 217,66 1,45 315,39

53 M9 105+ NIKIFOROV Lev 5 10 1936 151,15 RUS 146 146,99 2,14 314,84

54 M8 94 KUHN Heinz 21 2 1937 90,83 GER 129 148,97 2,11 314,77

55 M9 77 BINKOWSKI Feliks 23 12 1936 69,28 POL 110 146,85 2,14 314,54

56 M7 77 UNTIEDT Dieter 28 9 1943 76,27 GER 140 176,51 1,78 314,54

57 M1 94 HRUBY Rene 6 2 1975 91,49 CZE 251 288,93 1,09 314,07

58 M8 105+ FERGUSON James 29 12 1938 109,85 SCO 140 150,46 2,09 314,00

59 M2 85 ZAFFINA Salvatore 19 6 1970 82,80 ITA 226 272,70 1,15 312,79

60 M4 62 GAMBARO Giuseppe 28 7 1960 61,46 ITA 172 248,75 1,26 312,18
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61 M6 62 GURSKY Igor 31 8 1950 61,23 SVK 140 203,01 1,54 311,82

62 M8 62 NITSCHKE Horst 9 10 1937 61,76 GER 102 147,01 2,11 310,63

63 M4 77 FONYI Imrich 16 7 1961 76,38 SVK 198 249,43 1,24 310,04

64 M5 77 DZIKI Boguslaw 23 4 1955 75,78 GER 177 223,97 1,38 309,97

65 M3 105+ SZABO Frantisek 22 8 1965 108,49 SVK 237 255,71 1,21 308,64

66 M1 85 ALVES Michel 2 10 1976 81,71 FRA 235 285,49 1,07 306,04

67 M7 94 KOVALSKYI Borys 1 6 1943 86,13 UKR 145 171,60 1,78 305,79

68 M3 105+ SCHINHAN Roman 16 6 1964 105,54 AUT 230 250,43 1,22 304,78

69 M2 105 FOSCO Elvis 10 12 1970 95,70 ITA 235 265,42 1,15 304,44

70 M3 85 RAHIMAV Akif 26 10 1966 84,31 BLR 213 254,71 1,20 304,37

71 M5 94 KRETTLY Marc 22 4 1956 93,14 MON 196 223,89 1,35 302,25

72 M3 77 BALCIKONIS Egidijus 28 5 1965 76,70 LTU 198 248,85 1,21 300,36

73 M5 85 ROPPA Giancarlo 17 2 1955 84,96 ITA 182 216,82 1,38 300,07

74 M4 77 PODDA Giovanni 3 12 1960 76,76 ITA 190 238,69 1,26 299,55

75 M10 62 ZUBOV Vasiliy 31 1 1931 61,61 RUS 77 111,17 2,67 296,70

76 M6 94 STOIFL Alois 21 6 1947 85,83 AUT 155 183,74 1,61 295,46

77 M4 62 PAPUSCHIN Aleksandr 8 9 1958 61,53 GER 158 228,32 1,29 295,22

78 M2 94 GRISHCHENKO Alexander 24 3 1968 93,85 BLR 220 250,49 1,17 293,08

79 M7 105 FIGGE Erich 25 12 1943 104,95 GER 150 163,64 1,78 291,61

80 M3 85 GIRARDI Sante 3 8 1964 84,03 ITA 199 238,36 1,22 290,08

81 M3 77 MASTRODOMENICO Rossano 21 9 1962 75,62 ITA 185 234,37 1,23 289,22

82 M2 105+ COCO Ruggiero 16 4 1970 120,06 ITA 240 251,52 1,15 288,49

83 M2 77 PALUMBO Claudio 12 11 1968 76,72 ITA 195 245,04 1,17 286,70

84 M2 85 LOCATI Andrea 10 2 1969 82,68 ITA 205 247,55 1,16 286,66

85 M8 77 GUSTAVIK Peter 9 5 1937 75,91 AUT 107 135,26 2,11 285,81

86 M9 62 TAMCHI Yevgen 31 1 1935 56,98 UKR 85 129,96 2,18 283,83

87 M8 56 SOYNIKOV Mykola 16 8 1938 53,95 UKR 85 135,62 2,09 283,03

88 M7 62 HELEBRANT Jan 18 2 1946 61,92 CZE 120 172,63 1,64 282,43

89 M7 77 QUAST Wilhelm 11 7 1943 75,66 GER 125 158,31 1,78 282,11

90 M3 105+ MAGAT Janos 13 6 1966 135,30 HUN 230 235,01 1,20 280,83
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91 M3 69 BURRA Michele 13 11 1963 67,17 ITA 168 228,74 1,23 280,44

92 M8 94 SCOLLO Giovanni 18 4 1938 91,99 ITA 117 134,36 2,09 280,41

93 M2 62 ZUNG Martin 27 7 1971 61,41 SWE 170 246,00 1,14 279,46

94 M5 85 FOLEGATTI Antonio 23 11 1954 83,70 ITA 164 196,82 1,42 278,89

95 M3 69 JUHASZ Janos 13 5 1962 68,98 HUN 168 224,89 1,23 277,51

96 M3 77 SCHAMBACH Jörg 17 5 1966 76,89 GER 185 232,19 1,20 277,47

97 M4 85 SPERNAK Antonin 8 1 1957 83,85 CZE 175 209,83 1,32 276,77

98 M4 69 JUHASZ Gabor 10 3 1960 62,09 HUN 153 219,68 1,26 275,70

99 M10 85 SCHULZ Hienz Rolf 29 11 1931 84,08 GER 86 102,98 2,67 274,85

100 M6 77 NOSICKI Jozef 19 11 1947 75,93 CZE 135 170,63 1,61 274,38

101 M3 105+ BUSCHAN Ralf 14 4 1965 110,32 GER 210 225,38 1,21 272,04

102 M4 105 BOHBOT Daniel 12 8 1958 94,17 FRA 185 210,34 1,29 271,97

103 M4 69 KARPOVICH Siarhei 16 5 1958 67,03 BLR 154 209,97 1,29 271,49

104 M2 105 CSENDES Csaba 3 8 1971 94,07 HUN 210 238,87 1,14 271,36

105 M4 77 HANNAH Colin 4 3 1960 76,71 SCO 171 214,90 1,26 269,70

106 M3 105 BATTAGLIA Eric 27 5 1962 103,55 MON 198 217,02 1,23 267,80

107 M1 77 PRADA PRADA Jonathan 10 2 1975 76,17 FRA 195 246,03 1,09 267,44

108 M2 85 MACHLEIT Mario 23 5 1968 84,84 GER 190 226,50 1,17 265,01

109 M3 77 GHIDELLA Giorgio 9 10 1962 76,10 ITA 169 213,34 1,23 263,26

110 M6 85 NEBOTOV Mykola 27 4 1948 83,20 UKR 138 166,11 1,58 263,12

111 M2 94 PROMETTI Gualtiero 2 8 1968 89,90 ITA 192 222,74 1,17 260,61

112 M4 69 BOURDENET Herve 3 4 1960 68,93 FRA 155 207,58 1,26 260,51

113 M7 85 SOLOVIC Ivan 14 10 1945 83,87 SVK 130 155,86 1,67 260,44

114 M7 62 KASZA Gyorgy 27 1 1945 59,50 HUN 105 155,44 1,67 259,74

115 M4 85 LICARI Luigi 4 4 1960 81,50 ITA 170 206,80 1,26 259,53

116 M3 94 MISZKULY Sandor 7 3 1963 85,28 HUN 177 210,47 1,23 258,04

117 M8 94 HOWGATE Frank 21 9 1937 87,06 GBR 103 121,27 2,11 256,25

118 M7 69 CABALL Billy 5 5 1942 67,82 IRL 102 138,02 1,86 256,16

119 M4 94 CEPONIS Gintautas 8 2 1959 93,64 LTU 175 199,44 1,27 253,49

120 M1 105 KALUNDA Kestutis 26 5 1974 103,84 LTU 210 229,95 1,10 252,94
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121 M1 77 MACHLEIT Christian 12 5 1974 76,46 GER 180 226,62 1,10 249,28

122 M5 69 KRETZ Walter 7 9 1954 65,14 GER 126 175,06 1,42 248,06

123 M6 85 SKRYPIJ Andrzej  Jerzy 27 9 1949 78,07 POL 125 155,57 1,56 242,85

124 M5 105 KELLY Ben 21 1 1955 99,14 IRL 154 171,52 1,38 237,39

125 M2 77 MARTIGNAGO Federico 18 9 1969 72,97 ITA 157 203,06 1,16 235,14

126 M6 105 POUCHERK Maximillian 12 1 1947 102,92 AUT 133 146,09 1,61 234,92

127 M7 69 LARCY Yvan 26 4 1943 67,40 FRA 97 131,78 1,78 234,83

128 M4 77 FLEMING James 1 11 1958 75,46 IRL 140 177,58 1,29 229,61

129 M3 105+ NEGRI Alberto 24 11 1963 112,43 ITA 175 186,74 1,23 228,94

130 M3 85 SZUCS Jozsef 27 9 1963 83,89 HUN 155 185,81 1,23 227,80

131 M2 69 MASCHERONI Alberto 20 10 1970 67,56 ITA 146 198,05 1,15 227,16

132 M3 77 FRIEL Paul 1 7 1963 76,78 IRL 146 183,39 1,23 224,83

133 M2 77 SPINNATO Paolo 6 6 1969 74,39 ITA 149 190,55 1,16 220,66

134 M3 69 MAMMANA Mario 10 9 1962 67,29 ITA 130 176,80 1,23 218,17

135 M1 94 VISTOSI Diego 15 10 1975 88,29 ITA 165 193,00 1,09 209,80

136 M2 85 ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 8 1967 83,71 ITA 147 176,41 1,18 208,69

137 M1 105+ MAJSTRAK Lubomir 31 3 1974 110,63 SVK 175 187,66 1,10 206,42

138 M1 77 PASKA Andrej 7 8 1976 74,52 SVK 150 191,63 1,07 205,43

139 M2 77 GAVIOLI Roberto 14 10 1968 73,13 ITA 135 174,38 1,17 204,02

140 M3 94 CASATI Gianfranco 7 10 1962 86,57 ITA 140 165,28 1,23 203,95

141 M5 105+ PETRIK Fritz 23 3 1954 115,08 AUT 131 138,85 1,42 196,75

142 M5 77 BALLACCHINO Salvatore 4 5 1956 74,66 ITA 113 144,21 1,35 194,68

143 M3 77 TAMOLLI Raffaele 20 11 1963 75,27 ITA 123 156,24 1,23 191,55

144 M2 94 GLENDOWER David 3 1 1968 88,54 GBR 140 163,55 1,17 191,35

145 M8 77 KNOPPERS Bastiaan 15 10 1941 76,06 NED 74 93,44 1,93 180,62

146 M2 94 FRANCIO' Francesco 8 2 1967 87,70 ITA 105 123,20 1,18 145,75

147 M4 77 HERAK Peter 23 12 1960 76,32 SVK 75 94,52 1,26 118,63

148 M9 56 BUSVGIN Yury 14 6 1934 55,39 RUS 0,00 2,25 0,00

149 M8 105+ SOMME Kare 11 2 1938 108,12 NOR 0 0,00 2,09 0,00

150 M6 94 KUTNER Petr 25 5 1950 89,58 CZE 0 0,00 1,54 0,00

151 M5 94 DAVID Fernando 18 1 1954 90,43 ITA 0 0,00 1,42 0,00

152 M3 77 BRUIJNEN Tom 12 12 1962 76,76 NED 0 0,00 1,23 0,00
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1 W3 75+ TAKACS Maria 6 3 1966 91,75 HUN 170 177,81 1,195 212,48

2 W1 63 CONAN Claire 12 5 1972 62,56 FRA 140 174,82 1,125 196,67

3 W5 75 ORSAGOVA Marie 20 6 1956 72,91 CZE 124 141,94 1,350 191,62

4 W3 75 PERRONE Susana Mariela 10 1 1964 74,48 ITA 135 152,93 1,217 186,12

5 W2 75+ TAKACS Erika 18 4 1969 102,29 HUN 145 147,80 1,158 171,15

6 W3 69 OFFERMANN Denise 11 8 1965 68,68 CYP 120 141,74 1,207 171,08

7 W6 69 ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA Magdalini 22 11 1951 67,30 GRE 92 109,92 1,509 165,86

8 W1 69 KRYVYCH Natalia 18 2 1974 63,48 UKR 120 148,47 1,100 163,32

9 W1 53 RE Nadia 1 8 1974 51,46 ITA 95 136,76 1,100 150,44

10 W3 69 FAIRCHILD Alea 28 6 1964 67,59 BEL 100 119,18 1,217 145,04

11 W4 63 QUERO Vincenza 5 6 1961 61,88 ITA 81 101,86 1,243 126,61

12 W4 75+ CAMERON Claire 3 10 1958 95,12 SCO 89 92,18 1,293 119,19

13 W4 69 MOORE-FOX Lucinda 20 4 1957 63,37 IRL 72 89,18 1,319 117,63

14 W4 58 MANUNZA Silvana 28 9 1961 57,72 ITA 70 92,30 1,243 114,72

15 W3 69 FORBES Patricia 8 8 1962 68,92 GBR 78 91,96 1,234 113,47

16 W3 75 FABER Alexandra 27 6 1965 73,85 NED 81 92,14 1,207 111,21

17 W3 63 MANTOVAN Evelina 30 6 1962 61,62 ITA 65 81,96 1,234 101,14

18 W4 75 FRASSATI Loredana 3 11 1958 74,01 ITA 65 73,86 1,293 95,50

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011
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Class/category 56 62 69 77 85 94 105 105+ TOTAL

M1 3 2 3 2 2 12

M2 1 2 7 5 4 3 6 28

M3 3 7 3 4 2 5 24

M4 3 4 6 3 3 4 1 24

M5 1 1 5 3 3 1 2 16

M6 2 1 3 4 3 1 1 15

M7 2 4 3 2 2 1 14

M8 1 1 2 3 1 2 10

M9 1 1 1 1 1 5

M10 1 1 1 1 4

TOTAL 2 12 17 37 23 26 15 20 152

Class/category 48 53 58 63 69 75 75+ TOTAL

W1 1 1 1 3

W2 1 1

W3 1 3 2 1 7

W4 1 1 1 1 1 5

W5 1 1

W6 1 1

W7 0

TOTAL 0 1 1 3 6 4 3 18

SUBDIVISION FEMALE CATEGORIES

SUBDIVISION MALE CATEGORIES

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011
SOLLEVAMENTO PESI  -  WEIGHTLIFTING

CERVIGNANO DEL FRIULI - ITALY

12 - 15 September 2011

      SUBDIVISION ATHLETES BY CATEGORY



Nation Men Women TOTAL Nation Men Women TOTAL

AUT 8 8 LTU 5 5

BEL 1 1 MON 2 2

BLR 7 7 NED 2 1 3

CYP 1 1 NOR 1 1

CZE 10 1 11 POL 6 6

FRA 9 1 10 RSM 1 1

GBR 4 1 5 RUS 6 6

GER 15 15 SCO 2 1 3

GRE 1 1 SVK 11 11

HUN 10 2 12 SWE 2 2

IRL 4 1 5 UKR 12 1 13

ITA 35 6 41

102 15 117 50 3 53

TOTAL

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES - LIGNANO 2011

CERVIGNANO DEL FRIULI - ITALY

12 - 15 September 2011

SOLLEVAMENTO PESI  -  WEIGHTLIFTING

152 18 170TOTAL NATION 20 12 23

STATISTICS BY COUNTRY
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